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COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 3° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME
12/01/2020

1 ORLANDO Luca Gabor

2 CARAMELLINO Luca

3 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo
4 PANIZZA Lorenzo

5 PAVAN Mattia

6 ALTINI Lorenzo

7 PANI Lorenzo
8 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso
9 GARINO Francesco
10 DE SIMONE Andrea
11 GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon
12 NARDI Luca
13 PANIZZA Luca
14 VENTO Gabriel Yuri
15 BEJAN Federico
16 MOSSETTO Filippo
17 PACE Mattia
18 RASCANO Flavio
19 ENASCUT Francesco
20 PUSTERLA Marco
21 MIRAGLIA Matteo
22 ANDRIONE Alessandro
23 MOSCA Marco
24 DI LONARDO Luca
25 BINCOLETTO Alessandro
26 MAZZARELLO Tommaso
27 BOUVET Christian
28 GIORDANO William

29 GARIGLIO Tommaso

Pubblicata: 12/01/2020 ore 14:19

TORINO, 11-12/01/2020
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200 m Farfalla - MASCHI 1 CONC

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

CSR Granda ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

50m

28.25
28.21
28.46
29.16
28.32
29.46
29.76
29.78
29.31
30.13
30.75
30.35
30.76
30.94
30.39
29.90
30.50
30.25
32.35
30.79
32.54
31.70
31.52
33.62
30.07
32.19
31.94
34.71
34.14

100m

1'00.28
32.03
1'00.61
32.40
1'01.20
32.74
1'02.37
33.21
1'02.85
34.53
1'03.44
33.98
1'03.19
33.43
1'03.70
33.92
1'03.40
34.09
1'04.72
34.59
1'05.72

34.97
1'05.43
35.08
1'05.66
34.90
1'06.87
35.93
1'05.41

35.02
1'04.45
34.55
1'05.23
34.73
1'06.22

35.97
1'09.24
36.89
1'07.30
36.51
1'09.65
37.11
1'07.80
36.10
1'08.63
37.11
1'11.89

38.27
1'06.76
36.69
1'09.60
37.41
1'09.61
37.67
1'14.35
39.64
1'13.35
39.21

150m

1'32.53
32.25
1'34.37
33.76
1'35.31
34.11
1'37.02
34.65
1'37.19
34.34
1'38.36
34.92
1'38.10
34.91
1'38.63
34.93
1'38.67
35.27
1'39.52
34.80
1'41.96

36.24
1'42.51
37.08
1'42.62
36.96
1'43.99
37.12
1'42.29

36.88
1'41.45
37.00
1'42.62
37.39
1'44.07
37.85
1'47.18
37.94
1'45.54
38.24
1'47.93
38.28
1'46.48
38.68
1'47.01
38.38
1'50.16
38.27
1'46.45
39.69
1'50.10
40.50
1'50.63
41.02
1'55.92
41.57
1'56.01
42.66

ARRIVO Record

2'05.26
32.73
2'08.81
34.44
2'10.23
34.92
2'12.25

35.23
2'12.39
35.20
2'12.64
34.28
2'13.81
35.71
2'13.99
35.36
2'14.80

36.13
2'15.74
36.22
2'18.98
37.02
2'19.63
37.12
2'19.73
37.11
2'19.96
35.97
2'20.48
38.19
2'20.61
39.16
2'20.83
38.21
2'21.97
37.90
2'24.48
37.30
2'24.53

38.99
2'25.13
37.20
2'26.21
39.73
2'26.31
39.30
2'27.90

37.74
2'27.96
41.51
2'30.00
39.90
2'31.50
40.87
2'37.63
41.71
2'39.05
43.04
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